
Price List (April 2014 – April 2015) 

 
Facilities 

 

 
Standard Price  

 
(per hour) 

 
VAT (20%)*  

 
*Affiliated 

clubs/organisations 
are exempt from 

VAT subject to 
conditions 

 
Total Cost 

 
 

(per hour) 

 
Capel Field (Floodlit Synthetic Pitch) 

 
Whole Pitch 

 
Half Pitch 

 

 
 
 

£48.00 
 

£30.00  

 
 
 

£9.60 
 

£6.00 

 
 
 

£57.60 
 

£36.00  

 
Redmond Hall (Multi Use Sports Hall) 

 
 

Whole Hall 
 

Half Hall 
 

Badminton Courts 
 
 

Cricket Nets 
 
 

 
 
 
 

£35.00 
 

£25.00 
 

£7.50  
per court 

 
   
  1 net - £18.00 
2 nets - £30.00  

 
 
 
 

£7.00 
 

£5.00 
 

£1.50 
 
 
 

£3.60 
£6.00 

 
 
 
 

£42.00 
 

£30.00 
 

£9.00 
per court 

 
 

£21.60 
£36.00 

 
Indoor Heated Swimming Pool 

 

 
£35.00 

 
£7.00 

 
£42.00 

 
Lobb Gymnasium 

 

 
£30.00 

 
£6.00 

 
£36.00 

 
Casual Swim 

 
£2.50 Adults  
£1.83 Child 

 
per session 

 
*free for 

swimmers 
enrolled within 
TWC swimming 

school* 

 
£0.50  
£0.37 

 
£3.00  
£2.20 

 
per session 

 
 



 
Bodyworks Fitness Suite 

 
Casual 

 
 

Casual Student (16+) 
 
 
 
 

Monthly (Includes Casual Swim) 
 
 
 
 

Annually (Includes Casual Swim) 

 
 
 

£5.00 
 
 

£4.17 
 
 
 
 

£16.67 
 

£29.17 
 
 

£183.33 
 

£333.33 

 
 
 

£1.00 
 
 

£0.83 
 
 
 
 

£3.33 
 

£5.83 
 
 

£36.67 
 

£66.67 
 
 

 
 
 

£6.00 
per session 

 
£5.00  

per session 
 
 
 

£20.00 Single 
 

£35.00 Joint 
 
 

£220 Single 
 

 £400 Joint 
 
 

 
 

Stubbs Study (Seats 15 people) 
 

 
 

£12.00 

 
 

£0.00 

 
 

£12.00 

 
 

Dance Studio 
 

 
 

£20.00 

 
 

£4.00 
 

 
 

£24.00 

 
 

Donoughue Suite   
 

 
 

£24.00 

 
 

£0.00 
 

 
 

 
 

£24.00 

 
 

Drama Studio 
 

 
 

£24.00 

 
 

£0.00 

 
 

£24.00 

 
 

Husbands Hall (Main School Hall) 
 

 
 

£36.00 

 
 

£0.00 

 
 

£36.00 



 
 

M.U.G.A (Multi Use Games Area) 
 

 
 

£25.00 

 
 

£5.00 

 
 

£30.00 

 
 

The Front Field (Grass Pitch) 
 

 

 
 

£25.00 

 
 

£5.00 
 

 
 

£30.00 

 
 

Tennis Courts 
 

 
 

£4.17 
per court 

 
 

£0.83 
 

 
 

£5.00 
per court 

 
 

Cricket Pitch 
 
 

 
 

£25.00 

 
 

£5.00 
 
 

 
 

£30.00 

 
 

Swimming Lessons 
 

 
Vary depending 
on number of 

weeks within a 
term 

 

 
Vary depending on 
number of weeks 

within a term 
 

 
Vary depending 
on number of 

weeks within a 
term 

 

 
 

Classrooms 
 

 
 

£18.00 

 
 

£0.00 

 
 

£18.00 

 
 

Hiring of an NPLQ Lifeguard 
 

 
 

£8.33 

 
 

£1.67 

 
 

£10.00 

 
 

Party Insurance (customer takes out own 
insurance) 

 

 
 
 

  
 

£10.00 approx 
(prices can 
fluctuate) 

 

 

All prices quoted are reviewed annually and all comply with the LST Terms and Conditions and HMRC 

VAT Exemption rules. 

For more information or for any queries of any kind, please do not hesitate to contact Mr Jermaine 

Sharpe (Sports Centre Manager) on 01604 864581 / 07714169001 (active Tuesday - Friday between 

2pm and 8pm for booking and membership enquiries only), or via e-mail at 

Jermaine.Sharpe@ewsacademy.org.uk 


