



Price List (April 2014 – April 2015)

Facilities	Standard Price	VAT (20%)*	Total Cost
	(per hour)	*Affiliated clubs/organisations are exempt from VAT subject to conditions	(per hour)
Capel Field (Floodlit Synthetic Pitch)			
Whole Pitch	£48.00	£9.60	£57.60
Half Pitch	£30.00	£6.00	£36.00
Redmond Hall (Multi Use Sports Hall)			
Whole Hall	£35.00	£7.00	£42.00
Half Hall	£25.00	£5.00	£30.00
Badminton Courts	£7.50	£1.50	£9.00
	per court		per court
Cricket Nets			
5.3.3.3	1 net - £18.00	£3.60	£21.60
	2 nets - £30.00	£6.00	£36.00
Indoor Heated Swimming Pool	£35.00	£7.00	£42.00
Lobb Gymnasium	£30.00	£6.00	£36.00
Casual Swim	£2.50 Adults	£0.50	£3.00
	£1.83 Child	£0.37	£2.20
	per session		per session
	*free for		
	swimmers		
	enrolled within		
	TWC swimming school*		
	SCHOOL		

Bodyworks Fitness Suite			
Casual	£5.00	£1.00	£6.00 per session
Casual Student (16+)	£4.17	£0.83	£5.00 per session
Monthly (Includes Casual Swim)	£16.67	£3.33	£20.00 Single
	£29.17	£5.83	£35.00 Joint
Annually (Includes Casual Swim)	£183.33	£36.67	£220 Single
	£333.33	£66.67	£400 Joint
Stubbs Study (Seats 15 people)	£12.00	£0.00	£12.00
Dance Studio	£20.00	£4.00	£24.00
Donoughue Suite	£24.00	£0.00	£24.00
Drama Studio	£24.00	£0.00	£24.00
Husbands Hall (Main School Hall)	£36.00	£0.00	£36.00

M.U.G.A (Multi Use Games Area)	£25.00	£5.00	£30.00
The Front Field (Grass Pitch)	£25.00	£5.00	£30.00
Tennis Courts	£4.17 per court	£0.83	£5.00 per court
Cricket Pitch	£25.00	£5.00	£30.00
Swimming Lessons	Vary depending on number of weeks within a term	Vary depending on number of weeks within a term	Vary depending on number of weeks within a term
Classrooms	£18.00	£0.00	£18.00
Hiring of an NPLQ Lifeguard	£8.33	£1.67	£10.00
Party Insurance (customer takes out own insurance)			£10.00 approx (prices can fluctuate)

All prices quoted are reviewed annually and all comply with the LST Terms and Conditions and HMRC VAT Exemption rules.

For more information or for any queries of any kind, please do not hesitate to contact Mr Jermaine Sharpe (Sports Centre Manager) on 01604 864581 / 07714169001 (active Tuesday - Friday between 2pm and 8pm for booking and membership enquiries only), or via e-mail at Jermaine.Sharpe@ewsacademy.org.uk